AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE

1A, 76V, High-Efficiency MAXPower
Step-Down DC-DC Converter
Ordering Information
19-2988; Rev 5; 5/11
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
OU TPU T
VO LTA GE
( V)
MAX5035AUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5035AUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5035AASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
M AX 5035AAS A/V + -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
3.3
MAX5035BUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5035BUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5035BASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
M AX 5035BAS A/V + -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
5.0
1
2

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
OU TPU T
VO LTA GE
( V)
MAX5035CUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5035CUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5035CASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
M AX 5035C AS A/V + -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
12
MAX5035DUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5035DUPA 0°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX5035DASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
M AX 5035D AS A/V + -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
ADJ
MAX5035EUSA 0°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX5035EASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
M AX 5035E AS A/V + -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
ADJ
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.